
Shasta High School
Home of the Wolves

Girls Tennis 2024
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday Aug. 29 Central Valley (Scrimmage) CV 4:30 p.m.
Tuesday Sept. 10 Pleasant Valley* Pleasant Valley 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday Sept. 17 Chico* Shasta 4:00 p.m.
Thursday Sept. 19 Red Bluff* Shasta 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday Sept. 24 Enterprise* Enterprise 4:00 p.m.
Thursday Sept. 26 Foothill* Shasta 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday Oct. 1 Pleasant Valley* Shasta 4:00 p.m.
Thursday Oct. 3 Chico* Chico 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday Oct. 8 Red Bluff* Red Bluff 4:00 p.m.
Thursday Oct. 10 Enterprise* Shasta 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday Oct. 15 Foothill* Foothill 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday Oct. 22 NSCIF Team Champ (Semi) TBA 2:00 p.m.
Thursday Oct. 24 NSCIF Team Champ (Final) TBA 2:00 p.m.
Saturday Oct. 26 EAL/SRL Championship Foothill TBA
Monday Oct. 28 EAL/SRL Championship Foothill TBA
Saturday Nov. 2 NSCIF Individuals Champ Las Plumas TBA
Monday Nov. 4 NSCIF Individuals Champ Las Plumas TBA
Tuesday Nov. 5 NSCIF Individuals Champ Las Plumas TBA
Tuesday Nov. 7 NSCIF Team vs D3 (SRL/EAL) (Away) 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday Nov. 14 NorCal Championship TBA TBA
Fri/Sat Nov. 17/18 NorCal Championship TBA TBA

League Games*
Shasta High School

Varsity Coach: TBA 2500 Eureka Way
Principal: Shane Kikut Redding CA, 96001

Phone 241-4161, Fax 241-9571
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